ortenstalen rand verloopt in

oogte over deze lengte van 16

1 s3me

cortenstalen rand verloopt in

oogte over deze lengte van /

16 tot 22cm
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Achillea millefolium "Terra Cotta'
Panicum, virgatum 'Shenandoah’
Deschampsia cespitosa 'Palava’
Kniphofia 'Tawny King'

Miscanthus sinensis 'Ghana'’
Helenium 'Mardi Gras'
Solidago 'Golden Mosa'
Geum 'Totally Tangerine'

Calamagrostis brachytricha
Crocosmia 'Fire Jumper'
Rudbeckia 'Goldsturm'

30%
20%
35%
15%

12%
32%
28%
28%

35%
35%
30%

7/m2
7/m2
7/m2
7/m2

3/m2
7/m2
7/m2
7/m2

5/m2
7/m2
7/m2

(109 stuks)
(73 stuks)
(127 stuks)
(54 stuks)

(16 stuks)
(101 stuks)
(88 stuks)
(88 stuks)

(40 stuks)
(56 stuks)
(48 stuks)
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